  QUALITY IS OUR VISION, YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR MISSION
1
May 2006
ENCLOSED LINEAR SCALE
Optical linear scale
Product Information   Linear Scale
A-rite Series
Model : PT-4025-4300

E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
  QUALITY IS OUR VISION, YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR MISSION
2
May 2006
Model Available Type of Accessory Available*
Resolution: 5µm
PT-4025A-5 Measure length 25mm
PT-4050A-5 Measure length 50mm
PT-40100A-5 Measure length 100mm
PT-40150A-5 Measure length 150mm
PT-40200A-5 Measure length 200mm
PT-40250A-5 Measure length 250mm
PT-40300A-5 Measure length 300mm
Resolution: 1µm
PT-4025A-1 Measure length 25mm
PT-4050A-1 Measure length 50mm
PT-40100A-1 Measure length 100mm
PT-40150A-1 Measure length 150mm
PT-40200A-1 Measure length 200mm
PT-40250A-1 Measure length 250mm
PT-40300A-1 Measure length 300mm
Resolution: 0.5µm
PT-4025A-0.5 Measure length 25mm
PT-4050A-0.5 Measure length 50mm
PT-40100A-0.5 Measure length 100mm
PT-40150A-0.5 Measure length 150mm
PT-40200A-0.5 Measure length 200mm
PT-40250A-0.5 Measure length 250mm
PT-40300A-0.5 Measure length 300mm
*Kindly Specify the type of range require when ordering
Optical Linear Scale
#4025A-4300A
(#4025A) 25mm Linear Scale